Rev. 012.041719
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
®
Distributed by:
Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS1100 172465 Cold Pack, Instant, 4” x 7” 24/Cs
HCS1101 172464 Cold Pack Instant, 6” x 9” 24/Cs
HCS1101C 204864 Cold Pack, Instant, 6” x 9” w/ Cover 24/Cs
HCS1103 172468 Hot Pack, Instant, 6” x 9” 24/Cs
HCS1103C 204863 Hot Pack, Instant, 6” x 9” w/ Cover 24/Cs
HCS1104 172466 Cold Pack, Perineal, 4” x 11” w/ Soft Cover 24/Cs
HCS1105 204861 Infant Heel Warmer, Instant 100/Cs
HCS1106 204860 Gel Pack, Hot/Cold, Reusable, 4” x 10” 24/Cs
Hot & Cold
Packs
Our selection of hot and cold packs provide the
caregiver with a wide variety of options to administer
immediate pain relief in any situation. Quickly activated
and available in both covered and non-covered varieties.
Their flexible design conforms to the bodies contours
making them a great choice for any application.
Hot/Cold Gel Pack
The reusable hot/cold gel packs can be stored in the
freezer for cold therapy or quickly warmed in the
microwave for heat therapy.
Infant Heel Warmer
Features a simple 3-finger activation and is designed
with a tape tab to ensure a proper and secure fit.